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British India—continued.
A.—Value of Imports into the United Kingdom during each of the Years 1905 to

1909 of (i) Articles of Food, Drink, and Tobacco; (ii) Raw Materials; and
(iii) Manufactured Articles, consigned from British India—continued.

Total Consiignments o] each CI;tss, 1909.

Articles
Value op Imports CONSIGNED

prom British India. Proportion
to Total
Imports
into the
United

Kingdom
consigned

from
British
India.

SPECIFIED IN Propor-
Class.

the Trade
From From tion

Returns. 1905. 1906. 1907. 190S. 1909.

British

India.

all

Countries.

from
British
India.

(ii) Ra, Materi; ,1s.

£ £ & £ * £ & Per OentJ Per Cent.
Iron {

Ore, JScrap JIron, 1
and

Steel. |_

Iron Ore, Man-
ganiferous.

Iron Ore, other
sorts.

Iron and Steel,
Old.

2,000
10,000

15,000
10,000

22,000
14,000

7,000

6,000

4,000
8,000 12,000 5,076,000 0-24 0-03

2,000 19,000 1,000 t t

Other
Metallic i

Ores.

Gold Ore (in-
cluding gold
contained in
Auriferous
Ores and
Metals).

Manganese Ores

2,000 1,000 2,000 5,000 2,000

0-62220,000 8,327,000 2-64

330,000 218,000165,000 555,000 283,000

'407,000 1-15Wood
and \

Timber.

Hewn, Teak
Furniture Woods

and Hard-
woods of all
kinds.

Cotton, Raw -

598,000
9,000

588,000
13,000

575,000
14,000

380,000
13,000

398,000
9,000 23,592,000 1-73

995,000 1,483,000 2,331,000 1,414,000 1,477,000 1,477,000 60,295,000 •2 45 4-17Cotton

Wool Wool, Sheep's
or Lambs',

1,115,000 1,463,000 1,438,000 972,000 1,516,000 1,516,000 35,042,000 4-33 4-28

r Hemp :Dressed or
Undressed.

Tow or Co-
dilla.

Unenumerated
Vegetable

Substances.
Coir Fibre
Jute
Silk, Knub.3 or

Husks and
Waste (in-
cluding Waste
Noils).

Silk, Kaw

263,000 275,000 273,000 218,000 242,000
4,000 2,000 3,000 3,000 6,000

Other
Textile JMate- 'rials.

I

12,000

5,677,000
18,000

13,000

8,202,000
13,000

(' 8,000

( 7,000
8,058,000

29,000

3,000

4,000
5,817,000

22,000

2,000

5,000
4,582,000

23,000

4,919,000 12,128,000 40-56 13-88

I5fi,000 142,000 160,000 84,000 59,000

f

OilSeeds,
Nuts,
Oils, JFats, *>
and

Gums.

Gum, Arabic -Gum, Lacdye,
Seedlac, Shel-
lac, and
Sticldac.

Gum, unenume-
rated.

Nuts and Ker-
nels for ex-
pressing Oil
therefrom.

Oil, Castor„ Cocoanut,
unrefined.„ of all other

sorts.
Seeds, Cotton -„ Flax or

Linseed.,, Rape„ unenu-
merated, for
expressing oil
therefrom.

12,000
725,000

14,000
731,000

11,000
1,052,000

8,000
750,000

9,000
485,000

10-70

11,000 25,000 7,000 11,000 10,000
47,000 75,000 75,000 45,000 86,000

19,000
127.000

21,000
72,000

17,000
97,000

15,000
101,000

3,792,000 31,040,000 12-22
16,000
63,000

15,000 16,000 22,000 43,000 33,000
573,000

1,136,000
1.066,000
1,040,000

1,569,000
1,034,000

937,000
908,000

1,063,000
1,251,000

156,000
431,000

177,000
750,000

465,000
912,000

148,000
555,000

201,000
538,000

f Less than 500?.
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