## BRITISH INDIA—continued.

A.—Value of Imports into the United Kingdom during each of the Years 1905 to 1909 of (i) Articles of Food, Drink, and Tobacco; (ii) Raw Materials; and (iii) Manufactured Articles, consigned from British India—continued.

CLASS.	ARTICLES SPECIFIED IN THE TRADE RETURNS.	VALUE OF IMPORTS CONSIGNED					Total Consignments of each Class, 1909.			
		1905.	FROM	1907.	India. 1908.	1909.	From British India.	From all Countries.	Proportion from British India.	Proportion to Total Imports into the United Kingdom consigned from British India.
				(ii) Rav	w Materi	als.				
		£	£	£	£	£	£	£	Per Cent.	Per Cent.
Iron Ore, Scrap Iron, and Steel.	Iron Ore, Manganiferous. Iron Ore, other sorts. Iron and Steel, Old.	2,000	15,000	22,000	7,000	4,000	)			
		10,000	10,000	14,000	6,000	8,000	12,000	5,076,000	0.24	0.03
		2,000	19,000	1,000	†	†	J			
Other Metallic Ores.	Gold Ore (including gold contained in Auriferous Ores and Metals).  Manganese Ores	2,000	1,000	2,000	5,000	2,000	)			
						to America	220,000	8,327,000	2.64	0.62
		165,000	330,000	555,000	283,000	218,000	}			
Wood and Timber.	Hewn, Teak Furniture Woods and Hard- woods of all	598,000 9,000	588,000 13,000	575,000 14,000	380,000 13,000	398,000 9,000	407,000	23,592,000	1.73	1 15
								:		-
Cotton	kinds. Cotton, Raw	995,000	1,483,000	2,331,000	1,414,000	1,477,000	1,477,000	60,295,000	2.45	4.17
Wool	Wool, Sheep's or Lambs'.	1,115,000	1,463,000	1,438,000	972,000	1,516,000	1,516,000	35,042,000	4 · 33	4.28
Other Textile Materials.	Hemp: Dressed or	263,000	275,000	273,000	218,000	242,000				[
	Undressed. Tow or Co-	4,000	2,000	3,000	3,000	6,000				
	dilla. Unenumerated	1		8,000	3,000	2,000				
	Vegetable Substances.	12,000	13,000	}		,				:
	Coir Fibre Jute Silk, Knubs or	5,677,000 18,000	8, <b>2</b> 02,000 13,000	7,000 8,058,000 29,000	5,817,000 22,000	5,000 4,582,000 23,000	4,919,000	12,128,000	40 56	13.88
	Husks and Waste (in- cluding Waste		1	:	:					
	Noils). Silk, Raw	156,000	142,000	160,000	84,000	59,000	]			
OilSeeds, Nuts, Oils, Fats, and Gums.	Gum, Arabic - Gum, Lacdye, Seedlac, Shel-	12,000 725,000	14,000 731,000	11,000 1,052,000	8,000 750,000	9,000 485,000				
	lac, and Sticklac.									
	Gum, unenume- rated.	11,000	25,000	7,000	11,000	10,000				
	Nuts and Ker- nels for ex- pressing Oil	47,000	75,000	75,000	45,000	86,000		1.		
	therefrom. Oil, Castor , Cocoanut,	19,000 127,000	16,000 63,000	21,000 72,000	17,000 97,000	15,000 101,000	3,792,000	31,040,000	12.22	10.70
	" unrefined. ,, of all other	15,000	16,000	22,000	43,000	33,000				
	sorts. Seeds, Cotton - ,, Flax or	573,000 1,136,000	1,066,000 1,040,000	1,569,000 1,634,000	937,000 908,000	1,063,000 1,251,000		1		
	Linseed. ,, Rape - ,, unenu- merated, for	156,000 431,000	177,000 750,000	465,000 912,000	148,000 555,000	201,000 538,000	175% (5			
l	expressing oil therefrom.					:				